First Tee Time

OUTSIDE SERVICES

Steve Widmer
803.371.2349

Matt Crenshaw
803.235.8936

Justin Lee Chambers
803.246.7560

Austin Pate

803.804.1301

Andrew Ellis

803.287.0448

Dakota Roberts
803.289.8284

Austin Richardson
910.986.9149

Nick Chavis
803.577.2223

Bobby Sherrin
704.774.7411

Sunrise/Sunset

1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb
10am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8am 8am E
Monday Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
7:30am-1pm 7:30-1pm 7:00am-1pm
5.5 5.5 6 17
1-Close 12:Close 12pm-Close
5 6 6 17
0
1-Close 7am - 12 9am-3pm
5 5 6 16
12-Close
6 6
12-Close
6 6
0
12-Close
6 6
9am - 2pm 7:30-1pm 7:30am-1pm
5 5.5 5.5 16
7:30/5:24 7:30/5:25 7:30/5:29

7:30/5:26 ‘ 7:30/5:27

‘ 7:30/5:28 ‘

‘ 7:30/5:30 ‘



COURSE ADVISOR

Paul Marshall
803.984.7635

John Poole
440.477.5975

John Weeks
352.398.9188

Rick Joyner
803.246.1314

Sunrise/Sunset
Special Events
7am
8am
9am
10am
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm

8am-2pm 8am-2pm 7:30-2
6 6 7
8am-1pm 8am-1pm 8am-2pm 7:30am-2pm
5 5 6 6.5
1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb
7:30/5:24 7:30/5:25 7:30/5:26 7:30/5:27 7:30/5:28 7:30/5:29 7:30/5:30
Monday Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Maintenance
Trash
Pull Range Pull Range
Fixtures Fixtures
1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb

19

22.5



First Tee Time

INSIDE SERVICES

Jordon Hinson
803.899.0710

Tyler Carter
803.287.5983

Jodi Smalley
704.506.8405

J10JO
863.287.4411

SNACK SHACK

Candace Garris
803.804.7112

Glenda Catoe
803.235.3901

Sunrise/Sunset

First Tee Time

10am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8am 8am
Monday Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
12am-close | 7:30am-1pm - 7:30-1pm - 7:30-1pm 2:00-Close
6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4
1pm-Close 1-pm Close 1pm-Close 1pm-Close 1pm-Close
5 5 5 5 5
9am-1pm 7:30am-1pm - 7:30am-1pm
4 5.5 5.5
7am-3pm
8
10am -4pm | 10am -4pm
6 7
1lam - 3pm 10am -4pm | 10am - 4pm
4 6 6
7:30/5:24 7:30/5:25 7:30/5:26 7:30/5:27 7:30/5:28 7:30/5:29 7:30/5:30
1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb
10am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8:30am 8am 8am
Monday Tuesday |Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Total Hours:

26.5

25

15

13

16

229





















